




Elizabeth Lauver <lauver@cccta.org>

CORRECTED LINK MOP: September 2016
1 message

Pam Decker <decker@countyconnection.com> Thu, Dec 15, 2016 at 4:23 PM
To: Anne Muzzini <muzzini@cccta.org>, Bill Churchill <churchill@cccta.org>, Elizabeth Lauver <lauver@cccta.org>, Erick
Cheung <cheung@cccta.org>, Lisa Derevyanik <derevyanik@cccta.org>, Maria Portan <portan@cccta.org>, Mary
Burdick <burdick@cccta.org>

Attached is a corrected SEPTEMBER 2016 LINK MOP version 2. Please disregard the first
version.

First Transit Data Entry Errors in September FY 16/17 Column:
Line 23 Collected Billing

Errors in Y-T-D FY 16/17 Column:
Line 21 Farebox Revenue
Line 22 Prepaid Clients
Line 23 Collected Billing
Line 24 Total Revenue Collected

Please use the attached filename LINK MOP_Sep2016_v2.pdf

Pamela Decker
Administrative Assistant III
Phone (925) 680-2023
Fax (925) 687-7471
County Connection
2477 Arnold Industrial Way
Concord, CA 94520

LINK MOP_Sep2016_v2.pdf
488K

CCCTA Mail - CORRECTED LINK MOP: September 2016 https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=39eb80e61b&view=pt&sea...
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Elizabeth Lauver <lauver@cccta.org>

CORRECTED LINK MOP: October 2016
1 message

Pam Decker <decker@countyconnection.com> Thu, Dec 15, 2016 at 4:43 PM
To: Anne Muzzini <muzzini@cccta.org>, Bill Churchill <churchill@cccta.org>, Elizabeth Lauver <lauver@cccta.org>, Erick
Cheung <cheung@cccta.org>, Lisa Derevyanik <derevyanik@cccta.org>, Maria Portan <portan@cccta.org>, Mary
Burdick <burdick@cccta.org>
Cc: Karol McCarty <mccarty@cccta.org>

Attached is a corrected OCTOBER 2016 LINK MOP version 2. Please disregard the first version.

Errors in October FY 16/17 Column:
Line 21 Farebox Revenue
Line 23 Collected Billing
Line 24 Total Revenue Collected

Errors in Y-T-D FY 16/17 Column:
Line 21 Farebox Revenue
Line 22 Prepaid Clients
Line 23 Collected Billing
Line 24 Total Revenue Collected

Please use the attached filename LINK MOP_Oct2016_v2.pdf

KAROL:  I'll send copies of the corrected September and October Cash Reconciliation Reports when I get them.

Pamela Decker
Administrative Assistant III
Phone (925) 680-2023
Fax (925) 687-7471
County Connection
2477 Arnold Industrial Way
Concord, CA 94520

LINK MOP_Oct2016_v2.pdf
497K

CCCTA Mail - CORRECTED LINK MOP: October 2016 https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=39eb80e61b&view=pt&sea...
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